Page 1
RP7900 Series
Regenerative Power System
RP7931A - RP7936A (200/208 VAC)
RP7941A - RP7946A (400/480 VAC)
RP7951A - RP7953A (200/208 VAC)
RP7961A - RP7963A (400/480 VAC)
RP7972A - RP7973A (400/480 VAC)

Find US at www.greentest.com.cn
Page 27
Ordering Information
Available models
200/208 VAC models
RP7931A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 400 A, 5 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7932A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 125 A, 5 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7933A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 800 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7935A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 250 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7936A Regenerative Power System 160 V, ± 125 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7951A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 20 A, 5 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7952A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 40 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7953A Regenerative Power System 950 V, ± 20 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
400/480 VAC models
RP7941A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 400 A, 5 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7942A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 125 A, 5 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7943A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 800 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7945A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 250 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7946A Regenerative Power System 160 V, ± 125 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7961A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 20 A, 5 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7962A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 40 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7963A Regenerative Power System 950 V, ± 20 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7972A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 1000 V, ± 60 A, 20 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7973A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 2000 V, ± 30 A, 20 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7982A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 1000 V, ± 90 A, 30 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7983A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 2000 V, ± 30 A, 30 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7984A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 1500 V, ± 60 A, 30 kW, 400/480 VAC
Line cords and terminations (plugs)
If the AC input voltage where the power supply will be used is:
• 180 to 229, 3-phase, please choose a 200/208 VAC model
(RP7931A - RP7936A, RP7951A - RP7953A)
• 340 to 528, 3-phase, please choose a 400/480 VAC model
(RP7941A - RP7946A, RP7961A - RP7963A)
• 342 to 528, 3-phase, please chose a 400/480 VAC model
(RP7972A - RP7973A, RP7982A - RP7984A)
Line cords and terminations (plugs)
Due to the number of different line cords and terminations around the world, the RP7900 power supplies
do not come with line cords or terminations. Users will need to supply their own dependent on the local
laws and codes of the country/region where the power supply will be used.
Find US at www.greentest.com.cn
Option
Option UK6 Commercial calibration with test results data
Accessories
BV9200B Advanced Power Control and Analysis Software - 4 instrument connection
BV9210B Battery Test and Emulation Software - 4 instrument connection
1CP108A 1 Rack Mount Flange and 3U Handle kit (for RP7931A - RP7973A)
1CP120A 1 Rack Mount Flange and 5U Handle kit (for RP7982A - RP7984A)
RP7908A Rail Kit for System II Keysight Instrument Racks
1. Requires RP7908A rail kit.
绿测科技有限公司
广州总部：广州市番禺区陈边村金欧大道83号江潮创意园A栋208室
深圳分公司：深圳市龙华区龙华街道 油松社区东环一路1号耀丰通工业园1-2栋2栋607